
 

FAITH FORMATION with CHILDREN: 2025-26 SEASON  
 

Sunday August 17/ August 24  Faith Formation Registration after Masses  

September 20  Faith Formation Session  

Sunday Sept. 21  Mass with Families & Catechetical Sunday @ 9am 

October 4 & 18  Faith Formation Session  

Sunday October 19  Mass with Families @ 9am  

November 1 & 15 Faith Formation Session   

Sunday November 16 Mass with Families 9am Mass of Enrollment  

December 6 & 20 Faith Formation Session  

Sunday December 21 Mass with Families @ 9am  

January 17, 24 – class moved from January 3             No Class on Jan 3 -Christmas Break  

Sunday January 25 -Catholic School Week  Mass with Families @ 9am  

February 7 & 21  Faith Formation Session  

Sunday February 15  Mass with Families @ 9am  

March 7 & 21  Faith Formation Session  

Sunday March 15  Mass with Families @ 9am  

April 18 & 25 - class moved from April 4- Easter Break  No Class on Apr 4 -Easter Break  

Sunday April 19  Mass with Families @ 9am  

May 2  Faith Formation Session  

Sunday, May 3, 2026- 12pm The End of Faith Formation Program at 12pm 

 *IMPORTANT DATES - changes may occur during the year, please check for updates*9/01/25   

Tuesday, Sept. 16,2025  Confirmation Preparation Parents(only) Meeting at 7pm – Grade 7 & Grade 8  

St. Robert Kernaghan Hall  

Sunday, Sept. 21,2025   

  

Mass with Families & Catechetical Sunday& Start the New School Year @ 9am  

After Mass additional registration  

Saturday, Sept. 27,2025  Grade 7 & 8 – Confirmation Prep. /Youth Gathering at St. Rosalie Church 

(Harwood HTS) from 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm  

October 14,2025  First Reconciliation/Communion Parent Meeting at 7pm –St. Robert Kernaghan 

Hall  

Sunday, Nov. 16,2025 Mass of Enrollment at St. Robert Bellarmine Church at. 9am  

March 22,2026 3pm Confirmation – Gr.8 – St. Robert Church  

Saturday, April 25,2026  First Reconciliation 12:15 Church  

Saturday, May 2, 2026,  First Communion St. Robert Church at 11 am  

Sunday, May 3, 2026,  Thanksgiving Mass for the First Communion/ 

The End of Faith Formation Program at 12pm 

  

09/01/25  


